KUNSTSTOFFPALETTE 1200 X 1000 GESCHLOSSESNES DECK 9

FUSSE LIGHT
N.QP1210LB9FR-CD

PALLETS WITH
A PURPOSE

Q-PALL BV
Edisonweg 9
5466 AR Veghel
Nederland
+31413 353111
info@qpall.com
www.gpall.com

GENERAL

Abmessungen (mm):
Héhe (mm):

Gewicht (kg):

Statische Belastung (kg):

Dynamische Belastung (kg):

Regallast (kg):
Unten:
Oberdeck:

1200 x 1000
150

8,2

2500

1000

9 Flisse
Geschlossesnes Deck
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Download Now ®

CJPALL

PLASTIC PALLETS


https://forms.qpall.com/s/aowKQPAoViWP5VPx
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